

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 845 of 2019

Laxmin Bai **Versus** Samaru

	74
7-4-2022	Mr. J.K. Shastri,counsel for the appellant. Mr Avinash K. Mishra, Govt. Advocate for the State. At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge

Raju