

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 845 of 2019

Laxmin Bai **Versus** Samaru

1-11-2023	None for the appellant even when the case is called in second round. List this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge

Raju